
THURSDAY, MARCH 7, 2024 - DAY AT SEA 2 

GENERAL LOCATIONS 

EVENING ATTIRE: CRUISE CASUAL 

DRINK OF THE DAY: Alcoholic : Sunken Treasure Non Alcoholic: Parrot Song 

BREAKFAST 
VENUE LOCATION TIMES VENUE LOCATION TIMES 

Concierge Lounge Deck 10, Midship 7:00 AM 10:00 PM Cabanas Deck 9, Aft 7:30 AM 10:45 AM 
Disney Vacation Club Discovery Desk Deck 4, Midship 9:00 AM 10:00 PM Triton's Deck 3, Midship 8:30 AM 10:00 AM 
Guest Services Deck 3, Midship 12:00 AM 11:59 PM 

LOCATION 

Deck 9, Aft 
TIMES 

11:45 AM 2:15 PM 

Medical Health Center Deck 1, Forward 9:30 AM 11:00 AM LUNCH 
Medical Health Center Deck 1, Forward 4:30 PM 6:30 PM VENUE 

Port Adventures Desk Deck 3, Midship 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Cabanas 
Port Adventures Desk Deck 3, Midship 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Daisy's De-Lites Deck 9, Aft 10:30 AM 6:00 PM 
Senses Spa & Salon Deck 9, Forward 8:00 AM 10:00 PM Pete's Boiler Bites Deck 9, Aft 10:30 AM 6:00 PM 

POOLS & RECREATION 
VENUE 

Aqua Lab 
LOCATION 

Deck 9, Aft 

Pinocchio's Pizzeria Deck 9, Midship 10:30 AM 6:00 PM 
Tiana's Place Deck 3, Aft 12:00 PM 1:30 PM 

TIMES Palo (+18 Reservation/Fees Apply) Deck 10, Aft By Reservation 
9:30 AM 6:00 PM 

LOCATION 

Deck 4, Aft 

TIMES 

5:45 PM 6:30 PM 

Dory's Reef Deck 9, Aft 9:00 AM 6:00 PM DINNER 
Goofy's Pool Deck 9, Midship 9:00 AM 9:30 PM VENUE 

Quiet Cove Pool Deck 9, Forward 8:00 AM 10:00 PM 
Senses Spa Fitness Center Deck 9, Forward 

Animator's Palate 
6:00 AM 10:00 PM 8:15 PM 9:00 PM 

Twist 'n Spout Deck 9, Aft 10:00 AM 6:00 PM Pete's Boiler Bites Deck 9, Aft 6:00 PM 9:30 PM 
Wide World of Sports Deck Deck 10, Forward 12:01 AM 11:00 AM 

Deck 3, Aft 
5:45 PM 6:30 PM 

Wide World of Sports Deck Deck 10, Forward 
Tiana's Place 

12:00 PM 11:00 PM 8:15 PM 9:00 PM 

YOUTH ACTIVMES LOCATIONS 
VENUE 

Disney's Oceaneer Club 

LOCATION 

Deck 5, Midship 

Triton's Deck 3, Midship 
5:45 PM 6:30 PM 
8:15 PM 9:00 PM 

TIMES Palo (+18 Reservation/Fees Apply) Deck 10, Aft By Reservation 
9:00 AM 9:00 PM 

LOCATION 

Deck 9, Aft 

TIMES 

12:00 AM 12:00 AM 

Disney's Oceaneer Lab Deck 5, Midship 9:00 AM 12:00 AM EXTRAS & LATE SNACKS 
Edge Deck 9, Midship 9:00 AM 12:00 AM VENUE 

it's a small world nursery! Deck 5, Midship 9:00 AM 11:00 PM Beverage Station 
Vibe Deck 11, Midship 10:00 AM 12:00 AM Crown & Fin Pub Deck 3, Forward 10:45 PM 11:30 PM 

MERCHANDISE LOCATIONS 
VENUE 

Bibbidi Bobbidi Boutique 
LOCATION 

Deck 10, Forward 

Eye Scream Deck 9, Aft 10:30 AM 11:00 PM 

Pinocchio's Pizzeria Deck 9, Midship 9:30 PM 12:00 AM 
TIMES Preludes Deck 4, Forward 5:00 PM 9:30 PM 

9:00 AM 8:00 PM Room Service Dial "0" 12:00 AM 11:59 PM 
Diamonds and Wishes Deck 4, Aft 10:00 AM 10:00 PM 

LOCATION 

Deck 3, Forward 

TIMES 

7:30 PM 12:00 AM 

Mickey's Mainsail Deck 4, Midship 10:00 AM 10:00 PM LOUNGES & BARS 
Shutters Photo Gallery Deck 4, Aft 10:00 AM 10:00 PM VENUE 
White Caps Deck 4, Forward 10:00 AM 10:00 PM Azure (+18 After 9:00pm) 

SPA EVENTS 
ACTIVITY 

Total Body Conditioning 
LOCATION 

Senses Spa Fitness Center 

Cadillac Lounge (.18) Deck 3, Forward 6:30 PM 12:30 AM 

Cove Café (+18) Deck 9, Midship 6:30 AM 9:00 PM 
TIMES Crown & Fin Pub (+18 After 9:00pm) Deck 3, Forward 1:00 PM 1:30 AM 

7:00 AM 7:30 AM French Quarter Lounge Deck 3, Aft 7:00 AM 11:00 PM 
Body Sculpt Boot Camp (Nom. Fee) Senses Spa Fitness Center 8:00 AM 8:45 AM Pinocchio's Pizzeria Deck 9, Midship 10:00 AM 11:00 PM 

Good Feet: Improving Posture Senses Spa Fitness Center 9:00 AM 9:30 AM Signals (+18) Deck 9, Midship 10:00 AM 9:00 PM 

Thermage Skin Tightening Senses Spa Fitness Center 9:30 AM 10:00 AM Sulley's Sips Deck 9, Aft 10:00 AM 6:00 PM 

Acupuncture: Digestive & Weight Loss Seminar Senses Spa Fitness Center 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 

LOCATION 

Deck 4 (Port Side) 

TIMES 

9:D3 AM 11:00 AM 

Comp. Walk-In Facial Rejuvenation Consultations Senses Spa Fitness Center 10:30 AM 11:30 AM PHOTO EVENTS 
Eat More to Weigh Less Senses Spa Fitness Center 11:00 AM 12:00 PM ACTIVITY 

Lose Unwanted Fat with CoolSculpting Senses Spa Fitness Center 3:30 PM 4:00 PM Photos with a Touch of Magic! 
Evening Stretch Senses Spa Fitness Center 4:00 PM 4:30 PM Photo Moment with a DCL Float Ring Deck 4 (Port Side) 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 

Acupuncture: Stress, Insomnia and Depression Senses Spa & Salon 4:30 PM 5:15 PM Photos Inspired by Wish Lobby Atrium (Stbd. Side) 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 

Complimentary Footprint Analysis Senses Spa Fitness Center 5:00 PM 5:30 PM Tiny World Magic Shot Deck 10, Midship (Stbd. Side) 1:30 PM 3:15 PM 

MERCHANDISE EVENTS 
ACTIVITY 

Jewelry Spotlight: Rare Gemstones 
LOCATION 

White Caps 

Portraits with Scenic Backdrops Preludes 5:15 PM 6:00 PM 

Photos with a Touch of Magicl Deck 4 (Port Side) 5:15 PM 6:00 PM 
TIMES Photos with a Touch of Magicl Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 5:15 PM 6:00 PM 

11:00 AM 12:00 PM Pop Hits with UK duo, Bayou Boys Lobby Atrium 5:15 PM 6:00 PM 

Take Home one of the World's Rarest Gemstones White Caps 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Photos with a Touch of Magic! Deck 4 (Port Side) 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 

Collect Your Complimentary Charm Diamonds and Wishes 3:30 PM 4:00 PM Portraits with Scenic Backdrops Preludes 7:15 PM 8:15 PM 

The Diamond and Gemstone Seminar Crown & Fin Pub 4:00 PM 4:30 PM Portraits with Scenic Backdrops Lobby Atrium (Stbd. Side) 7:15 PM 8:15 PM 

Guess the Carat Weight: Rare Gemstones Diamonds and Wishes 5:00 PM 5:30 PM Photos with a Touch of Magic! Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 7:15 PM 8:15 PM 

Collection Sale: Safi Kilima Tanzanite Sale Diamonds and Wishes 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Portraits with Scenic Backdrops Preludes 9:30 PM 10:15 PM 

Jewelry Cleaning - White Caps White Caps 8:00 PM 9:00 PM Portraits with Scenic Backdrops Lobby Atrium (Stbd. Side) 9:30 PM 10:15 PM 
Luxury of Time: Discover Tag Heuer Diamonds and Wishes 9:00 PM 10:00 PM Photos with a Touch of Magic! Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 9:30 PM 10:15 PM 
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THURSDAY, MARCH 7, 2024 - DAY AT SEA 2 

WALT DISNEY THEATRE - SHOWTIMES 
AdnnTY 

Frozen, A Musical Spectacular 
Frozen, A Musical Spectacular - (A5L) 

BUENA VISTA THEATRE - MOVIE TIMES 
ACTIVITY 

Turning Red - (PG) 
The Greatest Showman - (PG) 
Who Lives on Main Street Part I with Bruce Kimbrell 
Indiana Jones and the Dial of Destiny - (P13-13) 
The Marvels - (P13-13) 
The Marvels - (P13-13) 
The Greatest Showman - (PG) 

FUNNEL VISION - MOVIE TIMES 
ACTIVITY 

Alice in Wonderland (Classic) - (G) - DC 
Moana - (PG) - DC 
The Lion King (Classic) - (G) - DC 
Toy Stogy 3 - (G) - OC 
Brave - (PG) - DC 
The Emperor's New Groove - (G) - OC 
The Pacifier - (PG) - DC 
Enchanted - (PG) - OC 

CHARACTER APPEARANCES 
ACTIVITY 

Mickey Mouse 
Donald Duck 
Woody &Jessie 
Mickey Mouse 
Donald Duck 
Woody &Jessie 
Aridl 
Princess Tiana 
Spider-Man 
Cinderella 
Thor 
Black Panther 
Goofy 
Minnie Mouse 
Daisy Duck 
Pluto 
Goofy 
Daisy Duck 
Belle 
Pluto 
Donald Duck 
Goofy 
Goofy 
Minnie Mouse 
Daisy Duck 
Mickey Mouse 
Chip & Dale 
Goofy 

ACTIVI'DES - ADULTS 
ACTIVITY 

Walk A Mile 
Grandparents Brag Session (18+) 
Friends of Bill W. 
1820 Society: Smoothie Time 
Learn to Draw - Mickey Mouse (18+) 
Anyone Can Cook: Falafel With Pickled Vegetables (18+) 
Stem to Stern Wine Tasting (21+) 
Crafts (18+) 
General Knowledge Trivia (18+) 
Disney Cult Classic Trivia (18+) 
Champagne Tasting (21+) 
Learn to Draw - Nick Wilde (18+) 
The Muppets Trivia (18+) 
Mixology (21+) 
Art of The Theme Show Tour (18+) 

TIMES 

Walt Disney Theatre 
Walt Disney Theatre 

LOCATION 

Buena Vista Theatre 
Buena Vista Theatre 
Buena Vista Theatre 
Buena Vista Theatre 
Buena Vista Theatre 
Buena Vista Theatre 
Buena Vista Theatre 

LOCATION 

Funnel Vision 
Funnel Vision 
Funnel Vision 
Funnel Vision 
Funnel Vision 
Funnel Vision 
Funnel Vision 
Funnel Vision 

LOCATION 

Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 
Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 
Disney's Oceaneer Club 
Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 
Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 
Disney's Oceaneer Club 
Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 
Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 
Preludes 
Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 
Preludes 
Preludes 
Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 
Deck 5, Midship (Stbd. Side) 
Deck 5, Midship (Stbd. Side) 
Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 
Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 
Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 
Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 
Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 
Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 
Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 
Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 
Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 
Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 
Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 
Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 
Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 

LOCATION 

Preludes 
Crown & Fin Pub 
Cadillac Lounge 
Cove Café 
Crown & Fin Pub 
D Lounge 
Cadillac Lounge 
Crown & Fin Pub 
Crown & Fin Pub 
Crown & Fin Pub 
Cadillac Lounge 
Crown & Fin Pub 
Crown & Fin Pub 
Cadillac Lounge 
Palo 

6:00 PM 
8:30 PM 

TIMES 

8:00 AM 
10:15 AM 
1:00 PM 
2:30 PM 
6:15 PM 
8:30 PM 

11:00 PM 

TIMES 

8:15 AM 
10:00 AM 
12:15 PM 

2:15 PM 
4:15 PM 
6:30 PM 
8:30 PM 

10:30 PM 

TIMES 

9:00 AM 
9:30 AM 
9:30 AM 

10:00 AM 
10:30 AM 
10:30 AM 
11:15 AM 
12:00 PM 
12:30 PM 
100 PM 
1:00 PM 
1:30 PM 
2:30 PM 
2:30 PM 
3:00 PM 
3:00 PM 
4:30 PM 
4:30 PM 
5:00 PM 
5:15 PM 
5:30 PM 
5:45 PM 
7:30 PM 
7:30 PM 
8:00 PM 
8:00 PM 
9:30 PM 
9:45 PM 

TIMES 

9:00 AM 
9:00 AM 
9:00 AM 
9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 
10:30 AM 
11:00 AM 
11:15 AM 
12:15 PM 
1:00 PM 
1:00 PM 
1:45 PM 
2:30 PM 
3:00 PM 
3:00 PM 

7:00 PM 
9:30 PM 

9:46 AM 
11:59 AM 
1:45 PM 
5:04 PM 
8:00 PM 

10:15 PM 
12:44 AM 

9:51 AM 
11:48 AM 

1:44 PM 
3:58 PM 
5:49 PM 
7:49 PM 

10:05 PM 
12:08 AM 

9:15 AM 
9:45 AM 
9:40 AM 

10:15 AM 
10:45 AM 
10:40 AM 
11:30 AM 
12:15 PM 
12:45 PM 

1:15 PM 
1:15 PM 
1:45 PM 
2:45 PM 
2:45 PM 
3:15 PM 
3:15 PM 
4:45 PM 
4:45 PM 
5:15 PM 
5:30 PM 
5:45 PM 
6:00 PM 
7:45 PM 
7:45 PM 
8:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:45 PM 

10:00 PM 

9:30 AM 
9:45 AM 
9:30 AM 

10:15 AM 
11:00 AM 
11:15 AM 
12:00 PM 
12:00 PM 
12:45 PM 
1:30 PM 
2:03 PM 
2:15 PM 
3:00 PM 
4:00 PM 
3:45 PM 

ACTIVMES - FUN FOR ALL AGES 
ACTIVITY 

Photo Challenge of the Day 
Good Morning Disney Wonder 
Coloring Time 
Learn to Draw - Groot 
General Disney Trivia: Level 1 
Crafts: 3D Marvel Masks 
Bingo Pre-Sales 
Family Bingo 
Marvel Trivia 
Spirits & Spirits Game Show 
Disney Vacation Club Group Preview 
Family Superstar Karaoke 
Disney Villains Trivia 
Who Lives on Main Sheet Part I with Bruce !timbre!! 
Family Crafts 
Waltz with Willem & Natalia 
Napkin Folding 
Learn to Draw - Donald 
The Cogsworth Countdown 
The Trivia of Imagineering 
Rumba with IMIlem & Natalia 
Bingo Pre-Sales 
$2,500 Mega Jackpot Bingo 
Pop Hits with UK duo, Bayou Boys 
Jamming Jazz with Beyond the C 
Family Time Game Show 
Poppin Tunes with Beyond the C 
Disney Classics with UK duo, Bayou Boys 
Greatest Songs with UK duo, Bayou Boys 
Kings of Swingin' with Beyond the C 
Disney Tunes Trivia 
Frozen Phrases 
Family Superstar Karaoke 

LOCATION 

Disney Wonder 
Tune in to channel 1 
French Quarter Lounge 
French Quarter Lounge 
Azure 
French Quarter Lounge 
Azure 
Azure 
French Quarter Lounge 
French Quarter Lounge 
D Lounge 
Azure 
French Quarter Lounge 
Buena Vista Theatre 
French Quarter Lounge 
D Lounge 
Azure 
French Quarter Lounge 
D Lounge 
French Quarter Lounge 
D Lounge 
Azure 
Azure 
Lobby Atrium 
French Quarter Lounge 
D Lounge 
French Quarter Lounge 
Lobby Atrium 
Lobby Atrium 
French Quarter Lounge 
D Lounge 
O Lounge 
D Lounge 

TIMES 

6:00 AM 
6:00 AM 
8:30 AM 
9:15 AM 
9:30 AM 

10:00 AM 
10:30 AM 
11:00 AM 
11:00 AM 
11:45 AM 
12:30 PM 
12:45 PM 
12:45 PM 
1:00 PM 
1:30 PM 
1:45 PM 
2:00 PM 
2:30 PM 
3:00 PM 
3:15 PM 
4:00 PM 
4:15 PM 
4:45 PM 
5:15 PM 
5:30 PM 
7:30 PM 
7:30 PM 
7:30 PM 
9:30 PM 
9:45 PM 

1000 PM 
10:30 PM 
11:00 PM 

10:00 PM 
12:00 PM 
9:00 AM 
9:45 AM 

10:00 AM 
10:45 AM 
11:00 AM 
11:45 AM 
11:30 AM 
12:30 PM 
1:00 PM 
1:30 PM 
1:15 PM 
1:45 PM 
2:15 PM 
2:30 PM 
2:45 PM 
3:00 PM 
3:30 PM 
3:45 PM 
4:45 PM 
4:45 PM 
5:30 PM 
6:00 PM 
6:15 PM 
8:00 PM 
8:15 PM 
8:15 PM 

10:15 PM 
10:45 PM 
10:30 PM 
11:00 PM 
12:00 AM 

YOUTH ACTIVMES - OPEN HOUSE 
ACTIVITY 

Youth Activities Open House 
Youth Activities Open House 
Youth Activities Open House 
Youth Activities Open House 
Youth Activities Open House 
Youth Activities Open House 
Youth Activities Open House 
Youth Activities Open House 

LOCATION 

Disney's Oceaneer Club 

Disney's Oceaneer Lab 

Edge 

Vibe 

TIMES 

900 AM 
1:03 PM 

11:00 AM 
5:00 PM 
9:00 AM 
4:00 PM 

10:00 AM 
5:00 PM 

11:00 AM 
5:00 PM 
1:00 PM 
9:00 PM 

10:00 AM 
5:00 PM 

11:00 AM 
6:00 PM 

ACTIVITIES - ADULTS fro wel) 

Crafts: Memory Pages (18+) 
Martini Tasting (21+) 
Pixie Dust and Sunsets with Lets 
'905 Music Trivia (18+) 
Pop Goes the Evening with Lest 
Tribute to Patsy Cline with Lenora Clare 
Cognac Tasting (21+) 
Mojito & Caipirinha Tasting (21+) 
Romantic Melodies with Lenora Clare 
Jon Amistrong: Magician (18+) 
The Girl from Ipanema with Lets 
Heard That? (18+) 
Music and Martinis with Lenora Clare 
Jon Armstrong: Magician (18+) 
Waves of Romance with Lett 
Silent Dance Party (18+) 
'Round Midnight Requests with Lenora dare 

LOCATION TIMES 

Crown & Fin Pub 3:15 PM 
Cadillac Lounge 5:00 PM 
Crown & Fin Pub 5:30 PM 
Azure 7:30 PM 
Crown & Fin Pub 7:30 PM 
Cadillac Lounge 7:30 PM 
Cove Café 9:30 PM 
Signals 9:30 PM 
Cadillac Lounge 9:30 PM 
Azure 9:45 PM 
Crown & Fin Pub 9:45 PM 
Azure 10:15 PM 
Cadillac Lounge 10:30 PM 
Azure 10:45 PM 
Crown & Fin Pub 10:45 PM 
Azure 11:15 PM 
Cadillac Lounge 11:30 PM 

3:45 PM 
6:00 PM 
6:15 PM 
8:00 PM 
8:15 PM 
8:15 PM 

10:30 PM 
10:30 PM 
10:15 PM 
10:15 PM 
10:30 PM 
10:45 PM 
11:15 PM 
11:15 PM 
11:30 PM 
12:00 AM 
12:00 AM 

TODAY'S HIGHLIGHTS: 

FROZEN, A MUSICAL SPECTACULAR 
6:00pm & 8:30pm - Walt Disney Theatre 

WHO LIVES ON MAIN STREET PART I WITH BRUCE KIMBRELL 
1:00pm - Buena Vista Theatre 

All information is correct at time of printing and subject to change without prior notice. Please refer to the DCL Navigator App for the most accurate information. 
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